
Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap From Lead From Next Top 3 Con Top 5 Avg

1 野中一樹 Nonaka  [TQ] 35/5:01.651 8.164 8.710 25.150 8.303
2 小林圭二 Kobayashi 35/5:04.651 8.259 8.798 3.000 3.000 25.088 8.324
3 曽根明 Sone 34/5:09.156 8.367 9.163 1 Lap 1 Lap 25.276 8.413
4 渡辺紀文 Watanabe 33/5:00.755 8.546 9.114 2 Laps 1 Lap 26.013 8.664
5 後藤聡 Goto 33/5:02.894 8.412 9.263 2 Laps 2.138 26.089 8.575
6 諸岡兼也 Morooka 33/5:03.408 8.552 9.255 2 Laps 0.514 26.478 8.714
7 竹元省二 Takemoto 31/5:00.983 8.565 9.769 4 Laps 2 Laps 26.082 8.669
8 滝川浩輝 Takikawa 31/5:23.089 8.680 10.512 4 Laps 22.107 26.782 8.830
9 大林裕治 Ohbayashi 29/5:07.058 9.209 10.610 6 Laps 2 Laps 28.480 9.317
10 宮崎祥司 Miyazaki 29/5:16.016 9.273 10.882 6 Laps 8.958 28.403 9.417
11 宮田充 Miyata 5/51.418 9.635 10.182 30 Laps 24 Laps 30.464

Car
Name 野中一樹 

Nonaka 
小林圭二 

Kobayashi 
後藤聡 Goto 曽根明 Sone 諸岡兼也 

Morooka 
滝川浩輝 

Takikawa 
渡辺紀文 

Watanabe 
竹元省二 

Takemoto 
宮崎祥司 

Miyazaki 
大林裕治 

Ohbayashi 
Lap 1 1/5.511 2/5.532 3/6.490 4/6.783 5/7.276 6/7.756 8/9.108 7/7.927 11/11.326 9/9.982

Lap 2 1/8.499 2/8.757 5/11.439 3/8.976 4/9.744 6/10.520 7/9.534 10/13.082 11/9.835 8/9.650

Lap 3 1/8.476 2/9.279 5/8.794 3/9.138 4/9.108 6/9.390 7/9.488 9/9.409 10/10.098 8/9.430

Lap 4 1/8.585 2/8.695 5/10.259 3/8.493 4/9.712 11/17.040 6/9.002 8/8.957 9/10.225 7/9.882

Lap 5 1/8.562 2/8.514 5/9.074 3/8.661 4/9.535 11/9.216 6/9.367 7/9.438 10/10.671 8/10.538

Lap 6 1/8.523 2/8.493 4/9.086 3/9.030 6/10.333 10/9.468 5/8.970 7/9.148 9/10.414 8/9.799

Lap 7 1/8.517 2/8.560 4/8.711 3/8.715 6/9.405 9/9.059 5/8.635 7/8.882 8/9.561 10/19.850

Lap 8 1/8.164 2/8.441 4/8.757 3/9.288 6/9.201 8/10.441 5/9.382 7/9.350 9/13.309 10/9.731

Lap 9 1/8.469 2/8.259 4/10.308 3/8.885 6/9.342 8/9.801 5/9.583 7/9.842 9/10.990 10/9.566

Lap 10 1/9.127 2/8.829 6/10.930 3/8.871 5/9.916 8/8.901 4/10.212 7/9.309 9/10.718 10/9.417

Lap 11 1/8.517 2/8.640 6/8.980 3/8.764 5/8.874 8/8.914 4/8.712 7/8.757 9/9.619 10/9.952

Lap 12 1/9.128 2/8.337 6/8.412 3/8.768 5/8.721 8/13.570 4/8.793 7/8.908 10/11.407 9/9.251

Lap 13 1/8.457 2/8.336 5/9.972 3/8.746 6/11.068 8/10.286 4/9.859 7/9.529 10/9.903 9/9.276

Lap 14 1/8.397 2/8.414 5/8.912 3/10.299 6/9.081 8/10.911 4/8.882 7/9.224 9/10.663 10/12.896

Lap 15 1/8.611 2/8.946 5/8.881 3/10.882 6/8.970 8/9.119 4/9.012 7/8.773 9/9.646 10/9.721

Lap 16 2/8.890 1/8.273 4/9.180 6/18.088 5/10.578 8/9.203 3/9.157 7/17.027 9/9.407 10/9.496

Lap 17 1/9.087 2/9.473 4/8.748 6/8.545 5/8.817 8/9.230 3/8.853 7/9.071 9/10.651 10/10.868

Lap 18 1/8.578 2/13.436 4/8.587 6/8.421 5/9.414 8/8.852 3/8.755 7/8.603 10/11.098 9/9.611

Lap 19 1/8.410 2/8.727 4/8.754 5/8.541 6/9.514 8/8.994 3/8.725 7/8.914 10/9.461 9/9.696

Lap 20 1/8.393 2/8.735 4/8.863 5/8.478 6/8.664 8/10.680 3/8.742 7/8.565 10/9.525 9/9.599

Lap 21 1/8.430 2/8.641 4/8.644 5/8.435 6/9.298 8/9.469 3/8.546 7/14.713 9/9.518 10/11.071

Lap 22 1/8.356 2/8.769 4/8.628 5/8.416 6/8.971 8/10.090 3/8.787 7/8.647 10/21.275 9/16.837

Lap 23 1/8.726 2/8.544 4/9.542 5/8.425 6/8.837 8/9.481 3/9.058 7/9.249 10/11.714 9/11.434

Lap 24 1/8.460 2/8.619 4/8.957 5/8.454 6/8.884 8/9.205 3/9.675 7/9.180 10/9.744 9/9.209

Lap 25 1/8.203 2/8.823 5/10.754 4/8.878 6/9.111 8/14.816 3/9.232 7/9.301 10/10.031 9/9.501

Lap 26 1/8.616 2/8.759 5/10.489 4/8.675 6/8.552 8/8.946 3/9.304 7/9.929 10/9.422 9/9.789

Lap 27 1/8.560 2/8.522 5/9.099 4/9.324 6/8.815 8/9.579 3/8.698 7/8.992 10/9.273 9/11.753

Lap 28 1/8.693 2/8.631 5/9.486 3/8.367 6/9.132 8/8.680 4/9.573 7/11.363 10/9.708 9/9.727

Lap 29 1/8.453 2/9.249 5/8.613 3/8.663 6/8.930 8/8.800 4/9.003 7/8.888 10/16.800 9/9.523

Lap 30 1/9.401 2/8.521 5/9.164 3/9.155 6/8.980 8/9.301 4/8.923 7/8.923

Lap 31 1/12.069 2/8.571 5/8.865 3/8.773 6/8.966 8/23.367 4/8.814 7/9.083

Lap 32 1/8.792 2/8.534 5/8.882 3/8.787 6/8.821 4/9.333
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宮田充 

Miyata 
10/10.690

9/10.264

11/10.687

10/10.142

9/9.635
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Lap 33 1/8.682 2/8.440 5/8.631 3/9.204 6/8.834 4/9.034

Lap 34 1/8.728 2/8.614 3/9.226

Lap 35 1/8.575 2/8.735
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